GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (12/2024)
 Datasheet
Type 2551 Wet Tap Magmeter Flow Sensor
Product description
The Type 2551 Wet Tap Magmeter is an insertion-style magnetic flow sensor with no moving
parts. It is equipped with a ball valve that allows safe and controlled pressure release while
retracting the sensor during operation, ensuring uninterrupted process flow.
The patented* sensor design is available in the corrosion resistant material combination

GF Fittings
      All Sold Separately
Ordering information
Frequency or Digitial (S3L) output
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2551-V3-11 159 002 208 Wet Tap Magmeter, Frequency/S3L output, PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 0.5 to 4" pipe
3-2551-V4-11 159 002 214 Wet Tap Magmeter, Frequency/S3L output, PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 5 to 8" pipe
3-2551-V5-11 159 002 220 Wet Tap Magmeter, Frequency/S3L output, PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 10 to 36" pipe
4 to 20 mA output
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2551-V3-12 159 002 209 Wet Tap Magmeter, 4-20 mA output, PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 0.5 to 4" pipe
3-2551-V4-12 159 002 215 Wet Tap Magmeter, 4-20 mA output, PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 5 to 8" pipe
3-2551-V5-12 159 002 221 Wet Tap Magmeter, 4-20 mA output, PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 10 to 36" pipe
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Please refer to Wiring, Installation, Accessories and Fitting section for more information.
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-3519 159 000 757 Wet-Tap Valve for Wet-Tap flow sensors